
             31 October 2015

Overall
POS TIME NAME SURNAME CATEGORY

1 2:26:21 Vichus Boshoff Vet Male  

2 2:29:44 Henry Meyer Vet Male

3 2:45:20 Ian Holtzhausen Sub-Vet Male  

4 2:45:28 DJ Bezuidenhout Vet Male

5 2:45:43 Fred van Zyl Master Male  

6 2:47:29 Wayne Hodgson Vet Male

7 2:53:28 Jeandre Van Rensburg Elite Male  

8 2:53:59 Dean Hahn Vet Male

9 2:55:50 Theo Otto Sub-Vet Male

10 2:58:29 Neil Zietsman Sub-Vet Male

11 3:07:43 Marius Van der Mescht Vet Male

12 3:07:44 Elise Swanepoel Vet Female

13 3:07:45 Paul Kruger Master Male

14 3:07:55 Willem Burger Elite Male  

15 3:07:58 Conrad Dreyer Vet Male

16 3:08:19 Pieter Du plessis Sub-Vet Male

17 3:12:03 Tino Laranjeira Master Male

18 3:12:47 Johan Swanepoel Sub-Vet Male

19 3:12:51 Anton Badenhorst Sub-Vet Male

20 3:13:48 Werner Koen Vet Male

21 3:24:36 Koos Alberts Master Male

22 3:27:36 Marisca Du Plessis Sub-Vet Female

23 3:28:18 Allen Liversage Master Male

24 3:32:28 James Allen Vet Male

25 3:36:37 Francois Marais Sub-Vet Male

26 3:54:13 Dries de Beer Master Male

27 4:12:33 Johan Claasse Master Male

28 4:13:22 Radie Loubser Sub-Vet Male

29 4:16:42 Henry J v Vuuren Sub-Vet Male

30 4:17:53 Dewald Scholtz Master Male

31 4:36:44 Henry Silva Vet Male

Elite Male
POS TIME NAME SURNAME CATEGORY

1 2:53:28 Jeandre Van Rensburg Elite Male

2 3:07:55 Willem Burger Elite Male

Sub-Vet Male
POS TIME NAME SURNAME CATEGORY

1 2:45:20 Ian Holtzhausen Sub-Vet Male
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2 2:55:50 Theo Otto Sub-Vet Male

3 2:58:29 Neil Zietsman Sub-Vet Male

4 3:08:19 Pieter Du plessis Sub-Vet Male

5 3:12:47 Johan Swanepoel Sub-Vet Male

6 3:12:51 Anton Badenhorst Sub-Vet Male

7 3:36:37 Francois Marais Sub-Vet Male

8 4:13:22 Radie Loubser Sub-Vet Male

9 4:16:42 Henry J v Vuuren Sub-Vet Male

Sub-Vet Female
POS TIME NAME SURNAME CATEGORY

1 3:27:36 Marisca Du Plessis Sub-Vet Female

Vet Male
POS TIME NAME SURNAME CATEGORY

1 2:26:21 Vichus Boshoff Vet Male

2 2:29:44 Henry Meyer Vet Male

3 2:45:28 DJ Bezuidenhout Vet Male

4 2:47:29 Wayne Hodgson Vet Male

5 2:53:59 Dean Hahn Vet Male

6 3:07:43 Marius Van der Mescht Vet Male

7 3:07:58 Conrad Dreyer Vet Male

8 3:13:48 Werner Koen Vet Male

9 3:32:28 James Allen Vet Male

10 4:36:44 Henry Silva Vet Male

Vet Female
POS TIME NAME SURNAME CATEGORY

1 3:07:44 Elise Swanepoel Vet Female

Master Male
POS TIME NAME SURNAME CATEGORY

1 2:45:43 Fred van Zyl Master Male

2 3:07:45 Paul Kruger Master Male

3 3:12:03 Tino Laranjeira Master Male

4 3:24:36 Koos Alberts Master Male

5 3:28:18 Allen Liversage Master Male

6 3:54:13 Dries de Beer Master Male

7 4:12:33 Johan Claasse Master Male

8 4:17:53 Dewald Scholtz Master Male


